
9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women -19
1 343 Simonfi Zsuzsánna 02:17:48 00:00:00

Tempo Sport Kft  1/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men -19
1 355 Seretan Robert Cristian 01:40:09 00:00:00

Tempo Sport Kft  2/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women 19-39
1 2 Veliscu Maria Magdalena 01:47:34 00:00:00

2 262 Nagy Roxana 01:50:05 00:02:31

3 62 Fazakas Biborka Krisztina 01:54:37 00:07:02

4 19 Klem Ági 02:10:08 00:22:33

5 20 Tuzson Ágnes 02:10:10 00:22:36

6 383 Craciun Sabina 02:14:10 00:26:35

7 100 Oláh Dominika 02:16:02 00:28:27

8 204 Erdeiné Szalay Lilla 02:16:50 00:29:15

9 11 MARIANA ABAZA 02:17:10 00:29:35

10 101 Brenner Dóra 02:17:56 00:30:21

11 238 Loeschl Nicole 02:18:09 00:30:34

12 232 Borsos Mónika 02:18:25 00:30:50

13 147 Dósa Ildikó 02:20:05 00:32:30

14 293 Török Tímea 02:20:49 00:33:15

15 148 Máthé Ildikó 02:21:19 00:33:44

16 324 Bajkó Zsuzsanna 02:21:32 00:33:57

17 291 Mihály Tímea 02:23:47 00:36:12

18 252 Márton Piroska 02:23:48 00:36:13

19 112 Skorcz Erika 02:28:09 00:40:35

20 181 Decsei Kinga 02:28:11 00:40:36

21 299 Togobickij Vera 02:28:17 00:40:42

22 127 Bodonyi Gabriella 02:32:14 00:44:39

23 364 Dumitrescu Maria Corina 02:34:11 00:46:37

24 342 Pasca Alexandra 02:34:34 00:47:00

25 27 Filimon Ana 02:35:31 00:47:56

26 359 Vozar Melinda 02:36:59 00:49:24

27 178 Mátyus Katalin 02:37:54 00:50:19

28 93 Constantin Dana 02:38:16 00:50:41

29 37 L?szka-Németh Anett 02:39:24 00:51:49

30 99 surdu denisa 02:40:13 00:52:39

31 290 Kiss Tímea 02:40:44 00:53:09

32 292 Pesti Tímea 02:42:39 00:55:04

33 146 Benedek Ildikó 02:43:29 00:55:54

34 110 Barczan Erika 02:44:19 00:56:44

35 200 Petnyová Lenka 02:48:15 01:00:40

36 88 Szabó Csenge Yvette 02:48:42 01:01:08

37 154 negulescu ionica 02:48:49 01:01:14

38 203 Greabu Liliana 02:54:12 01:06:37

39 234 Salló Mónika 02:55:32 01:07:58

40 301 Korsós Viktória 02:55:50 01:08:16

41 186 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 02:56:23 01:08:49

42 61 Anton Bianca 03:00:57 01:13:22

43 26 Lehman Alina 03:01:14 01:13:40

44 213 Kópiás Mária 03:03:36 01:16:01

45 283 Nacsa Szilvia 03:03:51 01:16:17

Tempo Sport Kft  3/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women 19-39
46 21 Radoi Riger Agota 03:07:32 01:19:57

47 168 Dobre Jolán 03:12:04 01:24:29

48 34 Tudorache Andreea-Loredana 03:15:21 01:27:47

Tempo Sport Kft  4/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men 19-39
1 360 Tams Viorel 01:31:38 00:00:00

2 18 Preda Ionu? 01:36:00 00:04:21

3 279 Márton Szabolcs 01:38:55 00:07:17

4 379 Mathe Zsolt 01:40:08 00:08:29

5 45 Farkas Attila 01:41:44 00:10:05

6 303 Topirceanu Virgil 01:43:02 00:11:24

7 52 Orbán Attila 01:43:29 00:11:51

8 281 Magyarosi Szilárd 01:44:36 00:12:58

9 381 Peter Aron 01:45:41 00:14:03

10 69 Simon Botond 01:45:59 00:14:21

11 376 Domokos Balazs 01:48:31 00:16:53

12 3 Veliscu Ovidiu 01:49:07 00:17:28

13 108 Császár Előd 01:50:15 00:18:37

14 116 Kiss Ferenc 01:50:47 00:19:09

15 282 Kósa Szilárd Géza 01:50:55 00:19:17

16 243 CRISTIAN ORBU 01:51:21 00:19:42

17 133 Iszlai Gyula 01:51:22 00:19:43

18 140 Szász Huba 01:53:33 00:21:55

19 17 Marius Afilipoaie 01:53:55 00:22:16

20 94 Tabirca Daniel 01:54:30 00:22:51

21 273 Ionut Silviu 01:54:35 00:22:57

22 16 Preda Adrian 01:56:38 00:24:59

23 338 Burian Hunor 01:58:05 00:26:27

24 208 Mezei Lóránt 01:59:36 00:27:58

25 349 Becze Szilveszter 01:59:51 00:28:13

26 226 Stoica Mihai 02:00:51 00:29:13

27 314 Daradics Zsolt 02:03:28 00:31:49

28 121 Bogdan Filipescu 02:03:37 00:31:58

29 82 Nagy Csaba 02:05:20 00:33:41

30 312 Fazakas Zolt?n 02:05:22 00:33:44

31 13 Chihaia Adrian 02:06:27 00:34:48

32 65 Lehman Bogdan 02:07:19 00:35:40

33 304 Nemes Zoltan 02:08:29 00:36:51

34 339 Bogdán Sándor Attila 02:08:50 00:37:12

35 70 Ovidiu Calfa 02:09:14 00:37:35

36 218 MIHAILA MARIUS 02:09:33 00:37:54

37 189 András László 02:11:33 00:39:55

38 14 Giurgiu Adrian 02:11:38 00:40:00

39 341 Csaba László 02:11:40 00:40:02

40 329 Alpár Domokos 02:12:02 00:40:23

41 117 Kiss Ferenc 02:12:18 00:40:40

42 315 Hertelendi Zsolt 02:12:27 00:40:48

43 371 Gravuj Vilmos-Szilard 02:12:31 00:40:52

44 265 Sümegi Bán Sámuel 02:12:46 00:41:08

45 370 Biro Jozsef 02:13:07 00:41:28

Tempo Sport Kft  5/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men 19-39
46 23 Ianoş Alex 02:13:24 00:41:45

47 365 Miklos Roland 02:14:20 00:42:42

48 236 Dragos Neculae-Negut 02:15:02 00:43:23

49 57 Ralf Herman Balint 02:15:04 00:43:25

50 345 Adorjáni Árpad Attila 02:15:12 00:43:33

51 4 Birtalan Csanád 02:15:48 00:44:10

52 363 Kiss Bence 02:16:11 00:44:33

53 67 Vlad-Victor Boldijar 02:16:21 00:44:43

54 311 Vadász Zoltán 02:16:29 00:44:51

55 36 Tercu Andrei 02:16:40 00:45:02

56 46 Frast Attila 02:16:48 00:45:10

57 79 Erdei Csaba 02:17:25 00:45:46

58 368 Csizmas Botond 02:17:30 00:45:51

59 167 Szentgyörgyi Jenő 02:17:43 00:46:05

60 330 Seciu Iulian 02:17:44 00:46:06

61 197 Lukács László 02:17:50 00:46:12

62 134 Kormos Gyula 02:18:32 00:46:53

63 248 Jáger Péter 02:18:44 00:47:06

64 87 Jánosi Csanád 02:18:56 00:47:18

65 350 Fekete Bálint 02:18:57 00:47:19

66 225 Stancu Mihai 02:19:34 00:47:55

67 145 Hincu Igor 02:19:36 00:47:58

68 86 Bokor Csabi 02:21:43 00:50:04

69 297 Munteanu Valeriu 02:21:45 00:50:07

70 331 Oleg Cojocari 02:22:09 00:50:30

71 166 Reiner Janos 02:22:50 00:51:12

72 222 Alempie Maxim 02:24:16 00:52:38

73 316 Mészáros Zsolt 02:25:08 00:53:30

74 269 Szabó Sándor 02:25:58 00:54:20

75 361 Sillo Szilard 02:27:16 00:55:38

76 313 Mátéfi Zsigmond 02:27:17 00:55:38

77 347 Orosz Győző 02:27:21 00:55:43

78 256 Tokacs Realdo 02:27:55 00:56:16

79 346 Daniel Laslau 02:28:09 00:56:30

80 323 Ambrus Zsombor 02:28:11 00:56:32

81 198 Pálfi László 02:28:17 00:56:39

82 219 Teodorescu Marius 02:29:08 00:57:30

83 380 Berea Bogdan 02:30:57 00:59:19

84 51 Nagy Attila 02:31:35 00:59:57

85 80 Király Csaba 02:32:07 01:00:29

86 25 Kormos Alexandru 02:32:17 01:00:38

87 373 Dragoman Cristian 02:32:50 01:01:12

88 369 Piciu Octavian 02:33:10 01:01:31

89 352 Stoian Florin Marius 02:35:24 01:03:46

90 251 Adrian Tiberiu Pintea 02:35:40 01:04:02

Tempo Sport Kft  6/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men 19-39
91 206 Silye Lóránd 02:35:49 01:04:11

92 249 Szabó Péter 02:36:11 01:04:32

93 307 Nemes Zoltán 02:36:37 01:04:59

94 81 Menyhárt Csaba 02:37:29 01:05:51

95 255 Stana Razvan 02:37:38 01:05:59

96 149 Barthi Imre 02:37:54 01:06:16

97 24 Anton Alexandru 02:37:58 01:06:20

98 72 Grebles Calin 02:39:39 01:08:00

99 104 Cristian Ioan Dumitru 02:40:13 01:08:35

100 126 Atanasiu Gabriel 02:41:15 01:09:36

101 229 Baciu Mircea 02:41:23 01:09:45

102 35 Stingaciu Andrei 02:41:26 01:09:48

103 245 Máté Örs 02:44:03 01:12:24

104 374 Simion Valentin 02:44:14 01:12:36

105 276 Georgescu Stefan 02:44:16 01:12:38

106 294 IRIMIE FLORIN TODORAN 02:44:52 01:13:14

107 348 Roth Róbert 02:46:11 01:14:33

108 96 Pana Danut Teodor 02:46:23 01:14:45

109 250 Mihály Péter 02:48:42 01:17:04

110 15 Negulescu adrian 02:48:49 01:17:11

111 159 István Attila 02:49:23 01:17:45

112 300 Boross Viktor 02:53:58 01:22:20

113 280 Vas Szabolcs 02:54:11 01:22:32

114 194 Deák László 02:55:32 01:23:54

115 48 Ispán Attila 02:57:46 01:26:08

116 241 Nagy Norbert 03:00:48 01:29:09

117 275 Bogdan-Gabriel Stef 03:14:16 01:42:38

118 372 Dragoman Adriana 03:34:29 02:02:51

Tempo Sport Kft  7/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women 40-49
1 334 Szakács Mária 02:07:52 00:00:00

2 115 Majorosi Éva 02:08:55 00:01:02

3 211 Didina Manole 02:09:08 00:01:15

4 109 Jakab Enikő 02:10:02 00:02:09

5 180 Veresné Török Katalin 02:16:45 00:08:52

6 325 Nemes Zsuzsanna 02:18:05 00:10:12

7 183 Iszlay Kinga Andrea 02:20:03 00:12:10

8 28 Vieru Anda 02:22:50 00:14:57

9 214 Kozák Mária 02:24:15 00:16:23

10 91 Farkas Csilla Mária 02:24:22 00:16:29

11 136 Bogdán Gyuláné Kati 02:27:11 00:19:18

12 137 Köteles Hajnalka 02:28:04 00:20:12

13 113 Dajka Éva 02:31:22 00:23:29

14 111 Juhász Erika 02:32:41 00:24:49

15 240 Szendi Noémi 02:34:31 00:26:39

16 138 Bíró Henrietta 02:36:20 00:28:27

17 257 Sebestyén Réka 02:37:00 00:29:08

18 7 Szikszai Réka-Zsuzsánna 02:37:56 00:30:03

19 39 Kakuszi Anikó 02:42:52 00:35:00

20 8 Földesi Veronika 02:45:11 00:37:18

21 205 Rácz Lilla 02:47:09 00:39:17

22 41 Horváth Annamária 02:48:21 00:40:28

23 326 Rácz Zsuzsanna-Tímea 02:48:21 00:40:29

24 244 Csata Orsolya 02:51:58 00:44:05

25 179 Nagy Katalin 02:54:59 00:47:07

26 289 Bartáné Mizsányi Tímea 03:12:19 01:04:26

27 215 Prázsmári Mária 03:20:35 01:12:42

Tempo Sport Kft  8/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men 40-49
1 332 Miklós Artúr 01:29:39 00:00:00

2 49 Kovács Attila 01:33:53 00:04:13

3 228 Csizmadi Mihály-Zsolt 01:40:22 00:10:42

4 161 Kozák István 01:45:18 00:15:38

5 333 FÁBIÁN CSABA-ANDRÁS 01:49:44 00:20:04

6 227 Pap Mihaly 01:50:21 00:20:41

7 321 Balla Zsolt Attila 01:50:46 00:21:07

8 305 Bapcsán Zoltán 01:52:04 00:22:24

9 322 Sinca Zsolt-Csaba 01:53:34 00:23:54

10 306 Kovács Zoltán 01:53:50 00:24:10

11 308 Rimaszombati Zoltán 01:54:11 00:24:31

12 377 Gergely Zoltan 01:54:18 00:24:38

13 344 Fazakas Imre 01:54:30 00:24:50

14 5 Chiri?escu Florin 01:55:46 00:26:06

15 54 Pócsi Attila 01:56:32 00:26:52

16 327 PLEIAN RADU 01:57:36 00:27:56

17 150 Kovács Imre 01:57:59 00:28:19

18 74 Lipsa Ciprian 02:00:24 00:30:44

19 284 Farkas Tamás 02:01:55 00:32:15

20 171 Gothárd József 02:02:00 00:32:20

21 63 Benegui Bogdan 02:04:05 00:34:25

22 29 Ionel Ando 02:05:11 00:35:32

23 83 Sárig Csaba 02:05:25 00:35:45

24 160 Erdei István 02:05:42 00:36:02

25 266 Nagy Sándor 02:06:13 00:36:33

26 106 Sümegi Elemér 02:06:25 00:36:45

27 73 DANUT CERNAT 02:06:48 00:37:08

28 107 Ványolós Elemér 02:07:29 00:37:49

29 169 Aranyosi Ávéd József 02:08:18 00:38:38

30 44 Bajkó Attila 02:08:20 00:38:40

31 235 Claudiu Muresan 02:09:47 00:40:07

32 223 Diaconescu Mihai 02:10:09 00:40:29

33 12 Szendi Ádám 02:10:44 00:41:04

34 84 TÖRÖK CSABA 02:10:53 00:41:13

35 337 Varday Béla 02:10:56 00:41:16

36 202 Berkeci Levente 02:11:48 00:42:08

37 190 Ágoston László 02:11:52 00:42:12

38 340 Fagaras Marin 02:12:12 00:42:32

39 378 Stanley Marc 02:12:57 00:43:17

40 56 Ferenczy Attila Stefan 02:15:42 00:46:02

41 261 Kópiás Roland 02:15:57 00:46:17

42 42 Ambrus Attila 02:15:59 00:46:19

43 157 Moldovan Istvan 02:17:40 00:48:00

44 122 Nagy Florian 02:18:59 00:49:19

45 367 Matyas Marton 02:19:04 00:49:24

Tempo Sport Kft  9/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men 40-49
46 382 Leahu Cristian 02:20:00 00:50:20

47 156 Ercse Istvan 02:20:34 00:50:54

48 318 Rémiás Zsolt 02:21:40 00:52:00

49 32 Pintér András 02:24:20 00:54:40

50 335 Fogolyán András 02:24:27 00:54:47

51 199 Szabó László 02:24:39 00:54:59

52 120 Tóth Ferenc 02:29:01 00:59:21

53 358 Tanase Alin Madalin 02:30:12 01:00:32

54 375 Orosz Istvan 02:32:14 01:02:34

55 124 Gombár Gábor 02:32:14 01:02:34

56 173 Kiss József 02:32:54 01:03:14

57 258 Lönhárd Róbert 02:32:55 01:03:15

58 50 Lengyel Attila 02:33:19 01:03:39

59 195 Gulyás László 02:35:12 01:05:32

60 336 Iszlay Tibor 02:36:01 01:06:21

61 310 Szőcs-Torma Zoltán 02:36:33 01:06:53

62 193 Daneluszki László 02:36:36 01:06:56

63 274 Iulian Catalin Stanciu 02:37:30 01:07:50

64 357 Kalamár Jozsef 02:37:52 01:08:12

65 230 Corban Mircea Anton 02:39:42 01:10:02

66 131 Kormos György 02:39:48 01:10:08

67 158 Nagy Istvan 02:40:13 01:10:33

68 118 Kőnig Ferenc 02:41:07 01:11:27

69 328 ADRIAN ROATA 02:41:57 01:12:17

70 47 Hofferek Attila 02:45:24 01:15:44

71 220 Csongor Márton 02:46:49 01:17:09

72 253 Marius Pripitu 02:49:25 01:19:45

73 295 Barbu Valentin 02:50:49 01:21:09

74 320 Szabó Zsolt 02:51:22 01:21:42

75 239 Gabriel Nicolae Niste 02:54:16 01:24:36

76 163 Révész István 02:54:19 01:24:40

77 285 Szoboszlai Tamás 03:03:49 01:34:10

78 58 Antal Béla 03:05:26 01:35:46

79 351 Nitkovszki Eduárd 03:26:02 01:56:22

Tempo Sport Kft  10/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women 50-59
1 139 Ogawa Hiroko 02:01:57 00:00:00

2 38 Bálint Anikó 02:09:07 00:07:09

3 144 Dósa Ibolya-judit 02:09:35 00:07:37

4 155 Szabó Irén 02:23:58 00:22:00

5 176 Musch Judit 02:29:13 00:27:16

6 142 Sirankóné Bera Ibolya 02:55:09 00:53:11

7 114 Kovács Éva 03:12:18 01:10:21

Tempo Sport Kft  11/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men 50-59
1 298 APETROAIE VASILE 01:40:18 00:00:00

2 188 KOZOMOS LAJOS 01:48:22 00:08:04

3 78 Voicu Culai 01:49:40 00:09:22

4 268 Bilibok Sándor 01:59:01 00:18:43

5 174 Sükös József 02:03:55 00:23:36

6 366 Denes Jeno 02:04:34 00:24:15

7 151 Magyar Imre 02:05:04 00:24:46

8 247 Halmen Péter 02:06:00 00:25:42

9 287 Hornyák Tibor 02:06:09 00:25:51

10 302 Gáll Vilmos János 02:08:27 00:28:09

11 119 Szőcs Ferenc 02:09:42 00:29:24

12 55 Puskás Attila 02:11:20 00:31:02

13 270 Váradi Sándor Antal 02:15:39 00:35:21

14 6 Puskás István 02:17:05 00:36:47

15 172 Keszi József 02:18:05 00:37:47

16 77 Zidaru Costel 02:18:36 00:38:18

17 196 Leber László 02:19:00 00:38:42

18 135 TÓTH GYULA 02:19:05 00:38:47

19 177 Papp Károly 02:20:23 00:40:05

20 362 Kovacs Attila 02:22:35 00:42:17

21 22 Sükös Ákos 02:23:24 00:43:05

22 288 Tóth Tibor 02:24:19 00:44:00

23 132 Sznyida György 02:26:54 00:46:36

24 267 Barta Sándor 02:35:34 00:55:15

25 319 Schulle Zsolt 02:35:44 00:55:26

26 59 Eőss Béla 02:36:36 00:56:18

27 165 Bálint János 02:44:19 01:04:00

28 98 Vass Dénes 02:45:23 01:05:05

29 60 Sirankó Béla 02:55:26 01:15:08

Tempo Sport Kft  12/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women 60+
1 212 Fazakas Margit 02:38:09 00:00:00

Tempo Sport Kft  13/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men 60+
1 231 ALEXE MOCANU 02:17:07 00:00:00

2 153 Fulica Ioan 02:24:36 00:07:28

3 102 Erhan Doru 02:52:41 00:35:34

4 125 Zákány Gábor 02:53:02 00:35:55

5 356 Constantinescu Ioan 03:07:52 00:50:44

6 221 Vasile Matei 03:11:54 00:54:46

Tempo Sport Kft  14/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Relay Women
1 531 Két Keresztes 01:57:56 00:00:00

2 548 SEPSI Sport Oiskola 02:00:03 00:02:06

3 513 Feel Good  - SLOW MOTION 02:09:17 00:11:21

4 533 Orgonavirág 02:12:13 00:14:16

5 553 Healthy fitnesz 02:27:31 00:29:34

6 538 Vitosék 02:27:43 00:29:47

7 518 feel good super feet 02:30:59 00:33:02

8 511 Farkasok 02:33:13 00:35:16

9 530 KBF 02:46:37 00:48:40

10 534 Paragra - Fit 02:48:43 00:50:47

11 516 Feel Good Running Mothers 02:49:16 00:51:19

Tempo Sport Kft  15/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Relay Men
1 520 Feel Good Team 01:29:43 00:00:00

2 554 Csiki Express 01:41:08 00:11:24

3 539 Jóbarátok 01:44:42 00:14:59

4 547 SEPSI ISK 01:47:51 00:18:08

5 517 Feel Good Stuntrunners 01:51:16 00:21:33

6 526 Harkák 01:57:28 00:27:44

7 503 GRT 02:00:37 00:30:54

8 542 SSK 02:05:25 00:35:42

9 545 Montana 02:10:14 00:40:31

10 510 ETIL ALAKULAT 02:10:25 00:40:42

11 546 Vágtázó Csigák 02:10:49 00:41:06

12 523 Gentinana 02:16:56 00:47:12

13 514 Feel Good Muskétásai 02:19:28 00:49:44

Tempo Sport Kft  16/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Relay Mix
1 515 Feel Good Runners 01:52:44 00:00:00

2 524 GLASS TUNING 02:01:08 00:08:23

3 532 MMDSZ 02:02:55 00:10:10

4 519 Feel Good Szekler Teker 02:04:11 00:11:26

5 521 FeelGood BBB Mixt Team 02:05:26 00:12:41

6 543 Castigam Maratoane 02:08:09 00:15:25

7 552 Johnie Walker Running Team 02:13:41 00:20:56

8 507 Derűlátó Antilopok 02:16:00 00:23:16

9 525 Guriga 02:17:26 00:24:41

10 537 Romania Mare 02:22:15 00:29:30

11 522 FussHaTudsz 02:24:48 00:32:03

12 506 Csiguszok 02:24:49 00:32:05

13 535 Power Csapat 02:25:46 00:33:01

14 536 Tired Hikers 02:26:06 00:33:22

15 549 Erre nem gondoltunk 02:26:57 00:34:12

16 505 Boldog Feel Good csapat 02:27:30 00:34:46

17 551 Catena 02:28:10 00:35:25

18 541 Suppogó Bodzák 02:29:00 00:36:15

19 512 Fast&Fabulous 02:33:12 00:40:27

20 509 Enigmaticii 02:33:33 00:40:48

21 529 KALANDOROK 02:34:14 00:41:30

22 540 Malackák 02:36:08 00:43:23

23 528 K&H Tárnok 02:47:09 00:54:25

24 550 Zarkanyok 02:59:21 01:06:37

25 527 HUNGARIKUM 03:00:48 01:08:03

26 502 Bonnie & Clyde 03:25:05 01:32:21
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men Absolute
1 332 Miklós Artúr 01:29:39 00:00:00

2 360 Tams Viorel 01:31:38 00:01:58

3 49 Kovács Attila 01:33:53 00:04:13

4 18 Preda Ionu? 01:36:00 00:06:20

5 279 Márton Szabolcs 01:38:55 00:09:15

6 379 Mathe Zsolt 01:40:08 00:10:28

7 355 Seretan Robert Cristian 01:40:09 00:10:29

8 298 APETROAIE VASILE 01:40:18 00:10:38

9 228 Csizmadi Mihály-Zsolt 01:40:22 00:10:42

10 45 Farkas Attila 01:41:44 00:12:04

11 303 Topirceanu Virgil 01:43:02 00:13:22

12 52 Orbán Attila 01:43:29 00:13:49

13 281 Magyarosi Szilárd 01:44:36 00:14:56

14 161 Kozák István 01:45:18 00:15:38

15 381 Peter Aron 01:45:41 00:16:01

16 69 Simon Botond 01:45:59 00:16:19

17 188 KOZOMOS LAJOS 01:48:22 00:18:42

18 376 Domokos Balazs 01:48:31 00:18:51

19 3 Veliscu Ovidiu 01:49:07 00:19:27

20 78 Voicu Culai 01:49:40 00:20:00

21 333 FÁBIÁN CSABA-ANDRÁS 01:49:44 00:20:04

22 108 Császár Előd 01:50:15 00:20:35

23 227 Pap Mihaly 01:50:21 00:20:41

24 321 Balla Zsolt Attila 01:50:46 00:21:07

25 116 Kiss Ferenc 01:50:47 00:21:07

26 282 Kósa Szilárd Géza 01:50:55 00:21:15

27 243 CRISTIAN ORBU 01:51:21 00:21:41

28 133 Iszlai Gyula 01:51:22 00:21:42

29 305 Bapcsán Zoltán 01:52:04 00:22:24

30 140 Szász Huba 01:53:33 00:23:53

31 322 Sinca Zsolt-Csaba 01:53:34 00:23:54

32 306 Kovács Zoltán 01:53:50 00:24:10

33 17 Marius Afilipoaie 01:53:55 00:24:15

34 308 Rimaszombati Zoltán 01:54:11 00:24:31

35 377 Gergely Zoltan 01:54:18 00:24:38

36 94 Tabirca Daniel 01:54:30 00:24:50

37 344 Fazakas Imre 01:54:30 00:24:50

38 273 Ionut Silviu 01:54:35 00:24:55

39 5 Chiri?escu Florin 01:55:46 00:26:06

40 54 Pócsi Attila 01:56:32 00:26:52

41 16 Preda Adrian 01:56:38 00:26:58

42 327 PLEIAN RADU 01:57:36 00:27:56

43 150 Kovács Imre 01:57:59 00:28:19

44 338 Burian Hunor 01:58:05 00:28:25

45 268 Bilibok Sándor 01:59:01 00:29:21
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men Absolute
46 208 Mezei Lóránt 01:59:36 00:29:56

47 349 Becze Szilveszter 01:59:51 00:30:11

48 74 Lipsa Ciprian 02:00:24 00:30:44

49 226 Stoica Mihai 02:00:51 00:31:11

50 284 Farkas Tamás 02:01:55 00:32:15

51 171 Gothárd József 02:02:00 00:32:20

52 314 Daradics Zsolt 02:03:28 00:33:48

53 121 Bogdan Filipescu 02:03:37 00:33:57

54 174 Sükös József 02:03:55 00:34:15

55 63 Benegui Bogdan 02:04:05 00:34:25

56 366 Denes Jeno 02:04:34 00:34:54

57 151 Magyar Imre 02:05:04 00:35:24

58 29 Ionel Ando 02:05:11 00:35:32

59 82 Nagy Csaba 02:05:20 00:35:40

60 312 Fazakas Zolt?n 02:05:22 00:35:42

61 83 Sárig Csaba 02:05:25 00:35:45

62 160 Erdei István 02:05:42 00:36:02

63 247 Halmen Péter 02:06:00 00:36:20

64 287 Hornyák Tibor 02:06:09 00:36:29

65 266 Nagy Sándor 02:06:13 00:36:33

66 106 Sümegi Elemér 02:06:25 00:36:45

67 13 Chihaia Adrian 02:06:27 00:36:47

68 73 DANUT CERNAT 02:06:48 00:37:08

69 65 Lehman Bogdan 02:07:19 00:37:39

70 107 Ványolós Elemér 02:07:29 00:37:49

71 169 Aranyosi Ávéd József 02:08:18 00:38:38

72 44 Bajkó Attila 02:08:20 00:38:40

73 302 Gáll Vilmos János 02:08:27 00:38:47

74 304 Nemes Zoltan 02:08:29 00:38:49

75 339 Bogdán Sándor Attila 02:08:50 00:39:10

76 70 Ovidiu Calfa 02:09:14 00:39:34

77 218 MIHAILA MARIUS 02:09:33 00:39:53

78 119 Szőcs Ferenc 02:09:42 00:40:02

79 235 Claudiu Muresan 02:09:47 00:40:07

80 223 Diaconescu Mihai 02:10:09 00:40:29

81 12 Szendi Ádám 02:10:44 00:41:04

82 84 TÖRÖK CSABA 02:10:53 00:41:13

83 337 Varday Béla 02:10:56 00:41:16

84 55 Puskás Attila 02:11:20 00:41:40

85 189 András László 02:11:33 00:41:53

86 14 Giurgiu Adrian 02:11:38 00:41:58

87 341 Csaba László 02:11:40 00:42:00

88 202 Berkeci Levente 02:11:48 00:42:08

89 190 Ágoston László 02:11:52 00:42:12

90 329 Alpár Domokos 02:12:02 00:42:22
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men Absolute
91 340 Fagaras Marin 02:12:12 00:42:32

92 117 Kiss Ferenc 02:12:18 00:42:38

93 315 Hertelendi Zsolt 02:12:27 00:42:47

94 371 Gravuj Vilmos-Szilard 02:12:31 00:42:51

95 265 Sümegi Bán Sámuel 02:12:46 00:43:06

96 378 Stanley Marc 02:12:57 00:43:17

97 370 Biro Jozsef 02:13:07 00:43:27

98 23 Ianoş Alex 02:13:24 00:43:44

99 365 Miklos Roland 02:14:20 00:44:40

100 236 Dragos Neculae-Negut 02:15:02 00:45:22

101 57 Ralf Herman Balint 02:15:04 00:45:24

102 345 Adorjáni Árpad Attila 02:15:12 00:45:32

103 270 Váradi Sándor Antal 02:15:39 00:45:59

104 56 Ferenczy Attila Stefan 02:15:42 00:46:02

105 4 Birtalan Csanád 02:15:48 00:46:08

106 261 Kópiás Roland 02:15:57 00:46:17

107 42 Ambrus Attila 02:15:59 00:46:19

108 363 Kiss Bence 02:16:11 00:46:31

109 67 Vlad-Victor Boldijar 02:16:21 00:46:41

110 311 Vadász Zoltán 02:16:29 00:46:49

111 36 Tercu Andrei 02:16:40 00:47:00

112 46 Frast Attila 02:16:48 00:47:08

113 6 Puskás István 02:17:05 00:47:25

114 231 ALEXE MOCANU 02:17:07 00:47:27

115 79 Erdei Csaba 02:17:25 00:47:45

116 368 Csizmas Botond 02:17:30 00:47:50

117 157 Moldovan Istvan 02:17:40 00:48:00

118 167 Szentgyörgyi Jenő 02:17:43 00:48:03

119 330 Seciu Iulian 02:17:44 00:48:04

120 197 Lukács László 02:17:50 00:48:10

121 172 Keszi József 02:18:05 00:48:25

122 134 Kormos Gyula 02:18:32 00:48:52

123 77 Zidaru Costel 02:18:36 00:48:57

124 248 Jáger Péter 02:18:44 00:49:05

125 87 Jánosi Csanád 02:18:56 00:49:16

126 350 Fekete Bálint 02:18:57 00:49:17

127 122 Nagy Florian 02:18:59 00:49:19

128 196 Leber László 02:19:00 00:49:20

129 367 Matyas Marton 02:19:04 00:49:24

130 135 TÓTH GYULA 02:19:05 00:49:25

131 225 Stancu Mihai 02:19:34 00:49:54

132 145 Hincu Igor 02:19:36 00:49:56

133 382 Leahu Cristian 02:20:00 00:50:20

134 177 Papp Károly 02:20:23 00:50:43

135 156 Ercse Istvan 02:20:34 00:50:54
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men Absolute
136 318 Rémiás Zsolt 02:21:40 00:52:00

137 86 Bokor Csabi 02:21:43 00:52:03

138 297 Munteanu Valeriu 02:21:45 00:52:06

139 331 Oleg Cojocari 02:22:09 00:52:29

140 362 Kovacs Attila 02:22:35 00:52:55

141 166 Reiner Janos 02:22:50 00:53:10

142 22 Sükös Ákos 02:23:24 00:53:44

143 222 Alempie Maxim 02:24:16 00:54:37

144 288 Tóth Tibor 02:24:19 00:54:39

145 32 Pintér András 02:24:20 00:54:40

146 335 Fogolyán András 02:24:27 00:54:47

147 153 Fulica Ioan 02:24:36 00:54:56

148 199 Szabó László 02:24:39 00:54:59

149 316 Mészáros Zsolt 02:25:08 00:55:28

150 269 Szabó Sándor 02:25:58 00:56:18

151 132 Sznyida György 02:26:54 00:57:14

152 361 Sillo Szilard 02:27:16 00:57:36

153 313 Mátéfi Zsigmond 02:27:17 00:57:37

154 347 Orosz Győző 02:27:21 00:57:41

155 256 Tokacs Realdo 02:27:55 00:58:15

156 346 Daniel Laslau 02:28:09 00:58:29

157 323 Ambrus Zsombor 02:28:11 00:58:31

158 198 Pálfi László 02:28:17 00:58:37

159 120 Tóth Ferenc 02:29:01 00:59:21

160 219 Teodorescu Marius 02:29:08 00:59:28

161 358 Tanase Alin Madalin 02:30:12 01:00:32

162 380 Berea Bogdan 02:30:57 01:01:17

163 51 Nagy Attila 02:31:35 01:01:55

164 80 Király Csaba 02:32:07 01:02:27

165 375 Orosz Istvan 02:32:14 01:02:34

166 124 Gombár Gábor 02:32:14 01:02:34

167 25 Kormos Alexandru 02:32:17 01:02:37

168 373 Dragoman Cristian 02:32:50 01:03:10

169 173 Kiss József 02:32:54 01:03:14

170 258 Lönhárd Róbert 02:32:55 01:03:15

171 369 Piciu Octavian 02:33:10 01:03:30

172 50 Lengyel Attila 02:33:19 01:03:39

173 195 Gulyás László 02:35:12 01:05:32

174 352 Stoian Florin Marius 02:35:24 01:05:45

175 267 Barta Sándor 02:35:34 01:05:54

176 251 Adrian Tiberiu Pintea 02:35:40 01:06:00

177 319 Schulle Zsolt 02:35:44 01:06:04

178 206 Silye Lóránd 02:35:49 01:06:09

179 336 Iszlay Tibor 02:36:01 01:06:21

180 249 Szabó Péter 02:36:11 01:06:31
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men Absolute
181 310 Szőcs-Torma Zoltán 02:36:33 01:06:53

182 193 Daneluszki László 02:36:36 01:06:56

183 59 Eőss Béla 02:36:36 01:06:56

184 307 Nemes Zoltán 02:36:37 01:06:57

185 81 Menyhárt Csaba 02:37:29 01:07:49

186 274 Iulian Catalin Stanciu 02:37:30 01:07:50

187 255 Stana Razvan 02:37:38 01:07:58

188 357 Kalamár Jozsef 02:37:52 01:08:12

189 149 Barthi Imre 02:37:54 01:08:14

190 24 Anton Alexandru 02:37:58 01:08:18

191 72 Grebles Calin 02:39:39 01:09:59

192 230 Corban Mircea Anton 02:39:42 01:10:02

193 131 Kormos György 02:39:48 01:10:08

194 158 Nagy Istvan 02:40:13 01:10:33

195 104 Cristian Ioan Dumitru 02:40:13 01:10:33

196 118 Kőnig Ferenc 02:41:07 01:11:27

197 126 Atanasiu Gabriel 02:41:15 01:11:35

198 229 Baciu Mircea 02:41:23 01:11:43

199 35 Stingaciu Andrei 02:41:26 01:11:46

200 328 ADRIAN ROATA 02:41:57 01:12:17

201 245 Máté Örs 02:44:03 01:14:23

202 374 Simion Valentin 02:44:14 01:14:34

203 276 Georgescu Stefan 02:44:16 01:14:37

204 165 Bálint János 02:44:19 01:14:39

205 294 IRIMIE FLORIN TODORAN 02:44:52 01:15:12

206 98 Vass Dénes 02:45:23 01:15:43

207 47 Hofferek Attila 02:45:24 01:15:44

208 348 Roth Róbert 02:46:11 01:16:31

209 96 Pana Danut Teodor 02:46:23 01:16:43

210 220 Csongor Márton 02:46:49 01:17:09

211 250 Mihály Péter 02:48:42 01:19:02

212 15 Negulescu adrian 02:48:49 01:19:09

213 159 István Attila 02:49:23 01:19:43

214 253 Marius Pripitu 02:49:25 01:19:45

215 295 Barbu Valentin 02:50:49 01:21:09

216 320 Szabó Zsolt 02:51:22 01:21:42

217 102 Erhan Doru 02:52:41 01:23:01

218 125 Zákány Gábor 02:53:02 01:23:22

219 300 Boross Viktor 02:53:58 01:24:18

220 280 Vas Szabolcs 02:54:11 01:24:31

221 239 Gabriel Nicolae Niste 02:54:16 01:24:36

222 163 Révész István 02:54:19 01:24:40

223 60 Sirankó Béla 02:55:26 01:25:46

224 194 Deák László 02:55:32 01:25:52

225 48 Ispán Attila 02:57:46 01:28:06
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Men Absolute
226 241 Nagy Norbert 03:00:48 01:31:08

227 285 Szoboszlai Tamás 03:03:49 01:34:10

228 58 Antal Béla 03:05:26 01:35:46

229 356 Constantinescu Ioan 03:07:52 01:38:12

230 221 Vasile Matei 03:11:54 01:42:14

231 275 Bogdan-Gabriel Stef 03:14:16 01:44:36

232 351 Nitkovszki Eduárd 03:26:02 01:56:22

233 372 Dragoman Adriana 03:34:29 02:04:49
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women Absolute
1 2 Veliscu Maria Magdalena 01:47:34 00:00:00

2 262 Nagy Roxana 01:50:05 00:02:31

3 62 Fazakas Biborka Krisztina 01:54:37 00:07:02

4 139 Ogawa Hiroko 02:01:57 00:14:23

5 334 Szakács Mária 02:07:52 00:20:17

6 115 Majorosi Éva 02:08:55 00:21:20

7 38 Bálint Anikó 02:09:07 00:21:32

8 211 Didina Manole 02:09:08 00:21:33

9 144 Dósa Ibolya-judit 02:09:35 00:22:00

10 109 Jakab Enikő 02:10:02 00:22:27

11 19 Klem Ági 02:10:08 00:22:33

12 20 Tuzson Ágnes 02:10:10 00:22:36

13 383 Craciun Sabina 02:14:10 00:26:35

14 100 Oláh Dominika 02:16:02 00:28:27

15 180 Veresné Török Katalin 02:16:45 00:29:10

16 204 Erdeiné Szalay Lilla 02:16:50 00:29:15

17 11 MARIANA ABAZA 02:17:10 00:29:35

18 343 Simonfi Zsuzsánna 02:17:48 00:30:13

19 101 Brenner Dóra 02:17:56 00:30:21

20 325 Nemes Zsuzsanna 02:18:05 00:30:30

21 238 Loeschl Nicole 02:18:09 00:30:34

22 232 Borsos Mónika 02:18:25 00:30:50

23 183 Iszlay Kinga Andrea 02:20:03 00:32:28

24 147 Dósa Ildikó 02:20:05 00:32:30

25 293 Török Tímea 02:20:49 00:33:15

26 148 Máthé Ildikó 02:21:19 00:33:44

27 324 Bajkó Zsuzsanna 02:21:32 00:33:57

28 28 Vieru Anda 02:22:50 00:35:15

29 291 Mihály Tímea 02:23:47 00:36:12

30 252 Márton Piroska 02:23:48 00:36:13

31 155 Szabó Irén 02:23:58 00:36:24

32 214 Kozák Mária 02:24:15 00:36:40

33 91 Farkas Csilla Mária 02:24:22 00:36:47

34 136 Bogdán Gyuláné Kati 02:27:11 00:39:36

35 137 Köteles Hajnalka 02:28:04 00:40:29

36 112 Skorcz Erika 02:28:09 00:40:35

37 181 Decsei Kinga 02:28:11 00:40:36

38 299 Togobickij Vera 02:28:17 00:40:42

39 176 Musch Judit 02:29:13 00:41:39

40 113 Dajka Éva 02:31:22 00:43:47

41 127 Bodonyi Gabriella 02:32:14 00:44:39

42 111 Juhász Erika 02:32:41 00:45:06

43 364 Dumitrescu Maria Corina 02:34:11 00:46:37

44 240 Szendi Noémi 02:34:31 00:46:57

45 342 Pasca Alexandra 02:34:34 00:47:00
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Women Absolute
46 27 Filimon Ana 02:35:31 00:47:56

47 138 Bíró Henrietta 02:36:20 00:48:45

48 359 Vozar Melinda 02:36:59 00:49:24

49 257 Sebestyén Réka 02:37:00 00:49:26

50 178 Mátyus Katalin 02:37:54 00:50:19

51 7 Szikszai Réka-Zsuzsánna 02:37:56 00:50:21

52 212 Fazakas Margit 02:38:09 00:50:34

53 93 Constantin Dana 02:38:16 00:50:41

54 37 L?szka-Németh Anett 02:39:24 00:51:49

55 99 surdu denisa 02:40:13 00:52:39

56 290 Kiss Tímea 02:40:44 00:53:09

57 292 Pesti Tímea 02:42:39 00:55:04

58 39 Kakuszi Anikó 02:42:52 00:55:17

59 146 Benedek Ildikó 02:43:29 00:55:54

60 110 Barczan Erika 02:44:19 00:56:44

61 8 Földesi Veronika 02:45:11 00:57:36

62 205 Rácz Lilla 02:47:09 00:59:34

63 200 Petnyová Lenka 02:48:15 01:00:40

64 41 Horváth Annamária 02:48:21 01:00:46

65 326 Rácz Zsuzsanna-Tímea 02:48:21 01:00:46

66 88 Szabó Csenge Yvette 02:48:42 01:01:08

67 154 negulescu ionica 02:48:49 01:01:14

68 244 Csata Orsolya 02:51:58 01:04:23

69 203 Greabu Liliana 02:54:12 01:06:37

70 179 Nagy Katalin 02:54:59 01:07:25

71 142 Sirankóné Bera Ibolya 02:55:09 01:07:34

72 234 Salló Mónika 02:55:32 01:07:58

73 301 Korsós Viktória 02:55:50 01:08:16

74 186 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 02:56:23 01:08:49

75 61 Anton Bianca 03:00:57 01:13:22

76 26 Lehman Alina 03:01:14 01:13:40

77 213 Kópiás Mária 03:03:36 01:16:01

78 283 Nacsa Szilvia 03:03:51 01:16:17

79 21 Radoi Riger Agota 03:07:32 01:19:57

80 168 Dobre Jolán 03:12:04 01:24:29

81 114 Kovács Éva 03:12:18 01:24:44

82 289 Bartáné Mizsányi Tímea 03:12:19 01:24:44

83 34 Tudorache Andreea-Loredana 03:15:21 01:27:47

84 215 Prázsmári Mária 03:20:35 01:33:00

Tempo Sport Kft  25/ 27



9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Relay Absolute
1 520 Feel Good Team 01:29:43 00:00:00

2 554 Csiki Express 01:41:08 00:11:24

3 539 Jóbarátok 01:44:42 00:14:59

4 547 SEPSI ISK 01:47:51 00:18:08

5 517 Feel Good Stuntrunners 01:51:16 00:21:33

6 515 Feel Good Runners 01:52:44 00:23:00

7 526 Harkák 01:57:28 00:27:44

8 531 Két Keresztes 01:57:56 00:28:12

9 548 SEPSI Sport Oiskola 02:00:03 00:30:19

10 503 GRT 02:00:37 00:30:54

11 524 GLASS TUNING 02:01:08 00:31:24

12 532 MMDSZ 02:02:55 00:33:11

13 519 Feel Good Szekler Teker 02:04:11 00:34:27

14 542 SSK 02:05:25 00:35:42

15 521 FeelGood BBB Mixt Team 02:05:26 00:35:42

16 543 Castigam Maratoane 02:08:09 00:38:26

17 513 Feel Good  - SLOW MOTION 02:09:17 00:39:34

18 545 Montana 02:10:14 00:40:31

19 510 ETIL ALAKULAT 02:10:25 00:40:42

20 546 Vágtázó Csigák 02:10:49 00:41:06

21 533 Orgonavirág 02:12:13 00:42:29

22 552 Johnie Walker Running Team 02:13:41 00:43:57

23 507 Derűlátó Antilopok 02:16:00 00:46:17

24 523 Gentinana 02:16:56 00:47:12

25 525 Guriga 02:17:26 00:47:42

26 514 Feel Good Muskétásai 02:19:28 00:49:44

27 537 Romania Mare 02:22:15 00:52:31

28 522 FussHaTudsz 02:24:48 00:55:04

29 506 Csiguszok 02:24:49 00:55:06

30 535 Power Csapat 02:25:46 00:56:02

31 536 Tired Hikers 02:26:06 00:56:23

32 549 Erre nem gondoltunk 02:26:57 00:57:13

33 505 Boldog Feel Good csapat 02:27:30 00:57:47

34 553 Healthy fitnesz 02:27:31 00:57:47

35 538 Vitosék 02:27:43 00:58:00

36 551 Catena 02:28:10 00:58:26

37 541 Suppogó Bodzák 02:29:00 00:59:16

38 518 feel good super feet 02:30:59 01:01:15

39 512 Fast&Fabulous 02:33:12 01:03:28

40 511 Farkasok 02:33:13 01:03:29

41 509 Enigmaticii 02:33:33 01:03:49

42 529 KALANDOROK 02:34:14 01:04:31

43 540 Malackák 02:36:08 01:06:24

44 530 KBF 02:46:37 01:16:53

45 528 K&H Tárnok 02:47:09 01:17:26
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9. HRI Vitalion Tusnad Marathon 2017-06-10 14:57:54

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány

Relay Absolute
46 534 Paragra - Fit 02:48:43 01:19:00

47 516 Feel Good Running Mothers 02:49:16 01:19:32

48 550 Zarkanyok 02:59:21 01:29:38

49 527 HUNGARIKUM 03:00:48 01:31:04

50 502 Bonnie & Clyde 03:25:05 01:55:22
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